
 

On December 15, 2015 the Princeton Housing Authority by Resolution adopted a schedule of regular 

meetings for the year 2016.  The time, date and location of these meetings are accurately set forth 

therein.  Consistent with the Open Public Meetings Law: P.L. 1975 c231, which requires that all 

meetings of public bodies shall be open to the public at all times, a notice of these meetings was provided 

to the Clerk of the Municipality of Princeton, the Princeton Packet, and is posted on the Authority’s 

website and public bulletin board at the PHA administrative office. 

 

Schedule of Regular Board Meetings 

For Calendar Year 2016 

Princeton Housing Authority 

  
Date                       Time              Location 

 

Tuesday, January 19  6:00 pm Henry F. Pannell Learning Center, 2 Clay Street, Princeton, NJ 

Tuesday, February 16  6:00 pm Henry F. Pannell Learning Center, 2 Clay Street, Princeton, NJ 

Tuesday, March 15  6:00 pm Henry F. Pannell Learning Center, 2 Clay Street, Princeton, NJ 

Tuesday, April 19  6:00 pm Henry F. Pannell Learning Center, 2 Clay Street, Princeton, NJ 

Tuesday, May 17  6:00 pm Henry F. Pannell Learning Center, 2 Clay Street, Princeton, NJ 

Tuesday, June 21  6:00 pm Henry F. Pannell Learning Center, 2 Clay Street, Princeton, NJ 

Tuesday, July 19   6:00 pm Henry F. Pannell Learning Center, 2 Clay Street, Princeton, NJ 

No meeting in August 

Tuesday, September 20  6:00 pm Henry F. Pannell Learning Center, 2 Clay Street, Princeton, NJ 

Tuesday, October 18  6:00 pm Henry F. Pannell Learning Center, 2 Clay Street, Princeton, NJ 

Tuesday, November 15  6:00 pm Henry F. Pannell Learning Center, 2 Clay Street, Princeton, NJ 

Tuesday, December 20        6:00 pm Henry F. Pannell Learning Center, 2 Clay Street, Princeton, NJ 

 


